SAKE
Bottle Only

Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Junmai
300mi
935

Kubota Manju Junmai Daiginjo
Bottle Only

7150ml

$150

Mio Sparkling Sake -NEW-
300mi
$15

Nihon Sakari Nama Genshu
Junmai Ginjo Draft Sake
200 ml

$8 / can

Nihonshu De Tsuketa Umeshu
Plum Sake

200 ml

$12 Bottle only

Yuki Nigori Strawberry Sake
37oml -NEW-
$18

Yuki Nigori Lychee Sake
37oml -NEW-
$18

*Note: Mio Sparkling mixed with
Yuki is DELICIOUS!™



SHOCHU

lichiko Blu

lichiko Frasco

lichiko Kogane No Imo
lichiko Kurobin

lichiko Silhouette

58

$10
$8
$8
$8



